
2023 Event Schedule 

Lakeside Speedway 
5615 Wolcott Dr, Kansas City, KS 66109 

Web: lakesidespeedway.net 
Email: lakesidespeedwaydirtkc@yahoo.com 

Track: (913) 299-9206  •  Promoter: Darren Bennett (913) 416-0823 
 

Weekly Racing Series features USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure 
Stocks and E-Mods. Special guest classes include Mod-Lites, Vintage Racers and more. 

 

Friday, April 7 – Open Practice, 6-10 p.m. 
# Tuesday, April 11 – High Limit Sprint Car Series and B-Mods 
Friday, April 14 – Open Practice, 6-10 p.m. 
Friday, April 21 – Opening Night featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
Friday, April 28 – CARB Night featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
# Saturday, April 29 – 2Xtreme Monster Trucks 
# Thursday, May 4 – Jayhawk Modified Classic featuring USMTS Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars and USRA B-Mods 
# Friday-Saturday, May 5-6 – Jayhawk Modified Classic featuring USMTS Modifieds and Malvern Bank SLMR Super Late Models 
Friday, May 12 – Weekly Racing Series featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
# Saturday, May 13 – CDDA Championship Demo Derby 
Friday, May 19 – Weekly Racing Series featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
# Friday, May 26 – Lucas Oil American Sprint Car Series plus USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars and USRA B-Mods 
Friday, June 2 – Tompkins Industries Night featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
Friday, June 9 – Berry Family Memorial USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks, E-Mods 
# Friday, June 16 – USAC MWRA Wingless Sprint Cars plus USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, E-Mods 
Friday, June 23 – Lakeside Memorials featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
Friday, June 30 – Weekly Racing Series featuring USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods and Mod Lites 
Friday, July 7 – Gary D Race featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
Friday, July 14 – Weekly Racing Series featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
Friday, July 21 – Weekly Racing Series featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and Mod Lites 
Friday, July 28 – Weekly Racing Series featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
# Friday, Aug. 4 – 9th Annual USMTS Kansas City Sizzler featuring USMTS Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars and USRA B-Mods 
Friday, Aug. 11 – Karl Tinsley Memorial featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
# Friday, Aug. 18 – Weld Memorial MWRA Wingless Sprint Cars plus USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods and Pure Stocks 
# Friday, Aug. 25 – Lucas Oil American Sprint Car Series plus Weekly Racing Series (all classes) 
Friday, Sept. 1 – Ellis Family Memorial featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
# Friday, Sept. 8 – Malvern Bank SLMR Super Late Models plus USRA Stock Cars and Vintage Cars 
Friday, Sept. 15 – Janet Billings Memorial featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
Friday, Sept. 22 – Season Championships featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
Friday, Sept. 29 – Weekly Racing Series featuring USRA Modifieds, USRA Stock Cars, USRA B-Mods, Pure Stocks and E-Mods 
# Saturday, Oct. 14 – World of Outlaws NOS Energy Drink Sprint Car Series 

 

Schedule is tentative and 
subject to change without 
notice. Lakeside Speedway 
will follow CDC 
recommendations with 
regards to COVID-19 and 
social distancing guidelines, 
which may affect logistics and 
normal operating procedures. 
All attendees are responsible 
for his/her personal 
protective equipment and 
making his/her own decisions 
regarding attendance at the 
Lakeside Speedway. 

  

Weekly Racing Times & Ticket Prices 
 

Pits Open 5:00PM • Grandstands Open 6PM • Pill Draw Closes 6:30PM 
Pit Meeting 6:45PM • Hot Laps 7:00PM • Racing 7:30PM (or immediately following hot laps) 

All times Central Standard Time 
 

General Admission: Adults (16+) $15 • Seniors/Military $12 • Juniors (12-15) $5 • Under 12 FREE 
Suites: Adults (13+) $25 • Kids (2-12) $10 • Under 2 FREE 

Terrace: Adults (16+) $15 • Seniors/Military $12 • Juniors (12-15) $5 • Under 12 FREE 
For Suite and Terrace availability call (913) 299-9206. 

Pit Pass: 7 & Older $35 • Under 7 $15 
Youth 17 & Under must have signed Minor Release to enter pits 

 

# indicates a special event which may be subject to pricing changes and alternative event times. 
 

http://lakesidespeedway.net/
mailto:lakesidespeedwaydirtkc@yahoo.com

